/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

OREGON SVCH TOM E JONES 91 |Ee3 ELIZABETH HAYS 64 |A1  MIKE WORLEY 91
SVRU GERALD D KROEGER 88 [SICH WYATT ORMSBY 85 |A1  PATGOLL 89
SV3  DOUG REEVES 88 [JRCH AUSTIN SNOW 85 |[A1  TOM MCVAY 89
CRESWELL CLAY TARGET SPORTS LYCH LISA WORLEY 72 |[JRRU  AUSTIN PITTMAN 84 Bl  LARRY MECHEK 70
CRESWELL, OR LYRU ANNE ORMSBY 45 | VTCH STEVE RING 8 |[c1 MIKE ORMSBY 89
7/5/2020 LY3  VICKI MCPHERSON 44 | VTRU DAN SIMPSON 85 |C2  AUSTINPITTMAN 85
FIRE CRACKER SHOOT SSCH RON EDWARDS 81 |[vT3  GREGG MELTON 78 |2 LISA WORLEY 74
SSRU  DAVID FARLEY 79 |SVCH STEVE MUNSELL 90 |[c2 uzeoL 74
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRE CRACKER | 553 | ARRY H HOAGLAND 78 |[SVRU DICK WASSON 82 |D1  WYATT ORMSBY 83
SHOOT SV3  DICK BARNHART 78 |D2  DICK WASSON 82
29 Attended TRI COUNTY GUN CLUB SV3  RICK MCPHERSON 78 |D3  WALTER E MURRAY 75
CH  GERALD D KROEGER 46 | SHERWOOD, OR SV3  RONALD A PROCTOR 81 |E1  MACWITT 83
M1  TOM EJONES 46 |7/11/2020 LYCH MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 73 |E2 MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 74
M2 RYAN HALVORSON 44 | ULy sHoOT LYRU LIZGOLL 70 |E3 CHASE SAUNDERS 70
M3 STEVE MUNSELL 44 LY3  ELIZABETH HAYS 64 |SICH WYATT ORMSBY 83
AAl  NATE KISABERTH 45 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY SHOOT |SSCH MELVIN L WILLS 91 [SIRU CHASE SAUNDERS 70
AA2  RICK HALVORSON 42 |52 Attended SSRU  BOB DUCE 70 |JRCH AUSTIN PITTMAN 85
AA3  GREGG MELTON 41 [cH  RYAN HALVORSON 88 [SSRU CHUCK TANNLUND 69 [JRRU AUSTIN SNOW 70
Al RONALD A PROCTOR 43 [AA1  NATEKISABERTH 85 |SSRU MACWITT 69 |VTCH TOM SAUNDERS 91
A2 TOM MCVAY 41 [AA2  TIMRO'MEARA 79 [SSRU STEVEN L WILHITE 69 |VTRU PATGOLL 89
A3 TONY STURGEON 36 | AA3  DAN SIMPSON 77 VT3  GREGG MELTON 87
Bl JAMES A NUDELMAN 41 | a1 KENT R FELDSTED 73 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER FUN | SVCH MIKE WORLEY 91
C1  JEFF BOUNDS 45 |A2  TONY STURGEON 70 [ SHOOT-DAY 1 SVRU STEVE MUNSELL 90
C2  AUSTIN PITTMAN 43 |B1  JOHNWPIN 65 |28 Attended SV3  RICK MCPHERSON 85
a3 MIKE ORMSBY 36 |B2  RICHARD CUNLISK 60 |CH  GREGG MELTON 46 |LYRU LIZGOLL 74
D1~ BRANDON WILHITE 34 a1 CHRIS OHLAND 68 M1  BRIAN TARILTON 45 | LYRU MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 74
D2 VICKI MCPHERSON 32 |c2  CARLOS ALVAREZ 65 | M2  MELVIN L WILLS 44 | LYRU LISA WORLEY 74
D3 DEBBIE GOETZ 26 | c3  DONALD NUSSMEIER 63 |M2  STEVE MUNSELL 42 | SSCH MELVIN L WILLS 93
E1 WYATT ORMSBY 38 |p1 DAVID BRINDZA 67 M2  TOM SAUNDERS 42 SSCH  BRIAN TARILTON 83
E2 DICK BARNHART 31 Ip2  RICARDO M PASCUA 64 |AAl  DOUGLAS SDAUGHERTY 45 |SSCH MACWITT 83
E3 ANNE ORMSBY 25 g MYREN JOHNSON 59 | AA2  RICK MCPHERSON 41
SICH  WYATT ORMSBY 38 g2 MIKE H CAREY 54 | AA3  FRANK DYESS 37 MID-VALLEY CLAYS & SHOOTING
JRCH  AUSTIN PITTMAN 43 g3 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF 46 [A1  TOM MCVAY 45 | SCHOOL
VTCH DUANE CHESKETH - JR 42 |siIcH MYREN JOHNSON 59 [A2  JERRY MARTIN - SR 42 | GERVAIS, OR
VTRU GREGG MELTON 41  [sJRU  KENJI K CHANG 58 | A2 MIKE WORLEY 42 7/26/2020
VT3 TONY STURGEON 36 |VTCH KEN W SIDES 8 |A2  RONOLSON 43 | SUPER SPORT SHOWDOWN
SVCH GERALD D KROEGER 46 [ VTRU DAVID FIEDLER 80 |[B1 LARRY MECHEK 38
SVRU TOM E JONES 46 |SVCH TIM R O'MEARA 79 |a MIKE ORMSBY 45 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUPER
SV3  STEVE MUNSELL 44 | SVRU CRAIG MIYA 74 | C2 AUSTIN PITTMAN 44 | SPORT SHOWDOWN
LYCH  VICKI MCPHERSON 32 |LYCH KIM FORHART 64 |C2  AUSTIN SNOW 37 |62 Attended
LYRU  LISA WORLEY 32 | LYRU ELLEN DELEGANES 52 |c2 DAN A PESZNECKER 37 |CH  GERALD D KROEGER 47
LY3  DEBBIE GOETZ 26 | SSCH CARL SKIP ZAPFFE 84 |C2 LIZ GOLL 37 RU DOUGLAS S DAUGHERTY 47
SSCH  MELVIN L WILLS 40  [SSRU CHRIS OHLAND 68 |[D1  WYATT ORMSBY 38 [M1  ARTHEITLAUF 45
SSRU  BOB DUCE 36 D2 WALTER E MURRAY 37 M2  DYKE JONES 45
SIUSLAW SPORTING CLAYS D3  VICKI MCPHERSON 32 |M3  KEVIN MEADER 45
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRE FLORENCE, OR El  CHASE SAUNDERS 38 |AA1  SHAD PERRY 46
CRACKER SHOOT 7/19/2020 E2 ELIZABETH HAYS 36 [AA2  GLENNFUQUA 43
40 Attended SUMMER FUN SHOOT - DAY 1 E3  ANNE ORMSBY 34 |AA3  DANSIMPSON 43
CH TOM E JONES 91 JRCH  AUSTIN PITTMAN 44 Al TONY STURGEON 45
M1 GERALD D KROEGER 88 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER FUN | JRRU  AUSTIN SNOW 37 |A2  TOM MCVAY 40
M2 DOUG REEVES 88 | SHOOT- DAY 1 VTCH GREGG MELTON 46 | A3 DAVE COLLINS 40
M3 STEVE MUNSELL 87 |31 Attended VTRU TOM SAUNDERS 42 |Bl  PHILVOLKMAN 41
AA1  NATE KISABERTH 87 |CH  MELVIN LWILLS 91 [VvT3  STEVERING 40 | B2  JEFFREY R BOLES 39
AA2  GREGG MELTON 83 |M1  STEVE MUNSELL 90 |SVCH MIKE WORLEY 42 |B3  ANDREI VILKOTSKI 38
AA3  RON EDWARDS 81 |AA1 DOUGLAS SDAUGHERTY 87 |SVCH RON OLSON 43 | C1  JEFF D CLEVENGER 42
Al TOM MCVAY 85 [AA2  DANSIMPSON 85 | SVCH STEVE MUNSELL 42 c2 TERRY MILLER 42
A2 MIKE WORLEY 79 | AA3  CHUCK TANNLUND 69 |[LYcH LzGoLL 37 |c3 TED GUARRIELLO 41
A3 RONALD A PROCTOR 77 | AA3 FRANK DYESS 84 |[LYRU ELIZABETH HAYS 36 |[D1  JOHNROSSI 41
Bl JAMES A NUDELMAN 64 | AA3  GREGG MELTON 78 |[LY3  ANNE ORMSBY 34 [D2  KENJIKCHANG 38
c1 AUSTIN PITTMAN 85 | AA3  RICK MCPHERSON 78 [SSCH BRIAN TARILTON 45 | D3 MICHAEL ] BRAGG 33
c2 LARRY H HOAGLAND 78 | AA3  STEVEN L WILHITE 69 [SSRU MELVIN L WILLS 44 | E1 MYREN JOHNSON 39
€3 JEFFBOUNDS 75 |A1  RONALD A PROCTOR 81 |SS3  JERRY MARTIN - SR 42 |E2 SANDRA GUARRIELLO 32
D1 GARY E JOHNSTON 75 Al STEVE RING 86 E3 LINN E LARSEN 31
D2 DAVIDJABEL 70 |Al  TOM MCVAY 81 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER SJCH MYREN JOHNSON 39
D3 BRANDON WILHITE 64 |B1  LARRY MECHEK 77 | FUN SHOOT - DAY 1 SIRU  KENJI K CHANG 38
El  WYATT ORMSBY 72 1c1 MIKE ORMSBY 87 |32 Attended JRCH MASON J RHEA 42
E2 DICK BARNHART 52 |c2  AUSTIN SNOW 85 [CH  MELVINLWILLS 93 |[VTCH DYKE JONES 45
E3 ANNE ORMSBY 45 [c3  AUSTIN PITTMAN 8 [M1  TOM SAUNDERS 91 |VTRU KEVIN MEADER 45
SICH  WYATT ORMSBY 72 |D1  WYATT ORMSBY 85 [M2  STEVE MUNSELL 90 |[SVCH GERALD D KROEGER 47
JRCH  AUSTIN PITTMAN 85 D2  DICK WASSON 82 [M3  BRIAN TARILTON 83 [SVRU ARTHEITLAUF 45
VTCH GREGG MELTON 83 (D3  DICK BARNHART 78 |AA1  FRANK DYESS 89 [LYCH KIM FORHART 38
VTRU DUANE C HESKETH - JR 8 [gn MERCEDES ESTEVEZ 73 |AA2  GREGG MELTON 87 |[LYRU BARBARA SIDES 38
VT3 CARLLKISABERTH 74 |E2 MACWITT 69 |AA3 DOUGLAS S DAUGHERTY 86 [SSCH CARL SKIP ZAPFFE 43
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SSRU RON EDWARDS

37

SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SUPER

SPORT SHOWDOWN

41 Attended

CH KEN W SIDES

RU RON EDWARDS
M1 DOUG REEVES
M2 TODD V NOGA
M3 GREG HOWE
AA1l  GLENN FUQUA
AA2 CRAIG J RHEA
AA3 RICK MCPHERSON
Al TOM MCVAY

A2 RUSS RITGER

A3 TONY STURGEON
Bl MIKE HELMS

B2 PHIL VOLKMAN
B3 JOHN W PIN

c1 DAVID WHITE

c2 JERRY RICHARDSON
c3 DAN A PESZNECKER

D1 MICHAEL J BRAGG
D2 SANDY E HUG

D3 BRIAN FAWCETT
El MYREN JOHNSON
E2 LINN E LARSEN

E3 CRAIG THOMASIAN

SJCH MYREN JOHNSON
JRCH MASON J RHEA
VTCH KEN W SIDES
VTRU TODD V NOGA
SVCH DOUG REEVES
SVRU ART HEITLAUF
LYCH SANDY E HUG
LYRU  KIM FORHART
SSCH RON EDWARDS
SSRU  CARL SKIP ZAPFFE

48
47
47
46
46
45
43
43
43
38
37
39
35
32
37
32
30
36
33
31
36
31
30
36
44
48
46
47
43
33
32
47
41

SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SUPER

SPORT SHOWDOWN
41 Attended

CH NASH JOHNSON
RU ART HEITLAUF
M1 KEN W SIDES
M2 RORY E BAIRD
M3 JERRY PEREZ
AAl KIM FORHART
AA2  GLENN FUQUA
AA3  SHAD PERRY
Al DAVE COLLINS
A2 TOM MCVAY
A3 RUSS RITGER
B1 JOHN W PIN
B2 MIKE HELMS
B3 PHIL VOLKMAN

Cc1 DAN A PESZNECKER
c2 JERRY RICHARDSON

c3 DAVID WHITE

D1 SANDY E HUG

D2 DEBBIE GOETZ
D3 BRIAN FAWCETT
E1l MYREN JOHNSON

E2 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF

E3 LINN E LARSEN
SJCH MYREN JOHNSON
JRCH MASON J RHEA
VTCH KEN W SIDES
VTRU KIM FORHART
SVCH ART HEITLAUF
SVRU RICK MCPHERSON
LYCH KIM FORHART

LYRU DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF

SSCH RON EDWARDS
SSRU  CARL SKIP ZAPFFE
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47
46
46
44
44
45
44
43
44
43
36
43
34
33
41
41
37
32
32
31
41
35
33
41
36
46
45
46
43
45
35
42
38

SUPER SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: SUPER

SPORT SHOWDOWN

28 Attended

CH KEVIN MEADER

RU JERRY PEREZ

M1 KEN W SIDES

M2 TODD V NOGA

M3 RORY E BAIRD

AAl  MICHAEL M SULLIVAN
AA2  RICK MCPHERSON
AA3 SHAD PERRY

Al RUSS RITGER

A2 DAVE COLLINS

A3 NASH JOHNSON

Bl PHIL VOLKMAN

B2 MIKE HELMS

Cl DAN A PESZNECKER
C2 JERRY RICHARDSON
Cc3 DAVID WHITE

D1 BRIAN FAWCETT
D2 SANDY E HUG

D3 MICHAEL J BRAGG
El LINN E LARSEN

E2 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF
E3 CRAIG THOMASIAN
VTCH KEVIN MEADER
VTRU KEN W SIDES

SVCH RUSS RITGER

SVRU STEVE MUNSELL
LYCH SANDY E HUG

LYRU DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF
SSCH SANDY E HUG

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER

SPORT SHOWDOWN

83 Attended

CH KEN W SIDES

RU DAVID L BARTOW
M1 GREG HOWE

M2 JERRY PEREZ

M3 MASON J RHEA

AAl  FRANK DYESS

AA2 MICHAEL M SULLIVAN
AA3 DAVID FARLEY

Al TOM MCVAY

A2 NASH JOHNSON

A3 RON OLSON

B1 KEVIN J OLMSTED
B2 DARRYL E WILLIAMS
B3 JOHN W PIN

C1 CARLOS ALVAREZ
Cc2 JEFF D CLEVENGER
Cc3 AUSTIN SNOW

D1 JOHN ROSSI

D2 JEREMY H PETERSON
D3 RICARDO M PASCUA
El MYREN JOHNSON

E2 SANDRA GUARRIELLO
E3 LINN E LARSEN

SJCH  MYREN JOHNSON
JRCH MASON J RHEA
JRRU  AUSTIN SNOW

VTCH KEN W SIDES

VTRU DAVID L BARTOW
SVCH STEVE MUNSELL
SVRU ART HEITLAUF

LYCH KIM FORHART

LYRU SANDRA GUARRIELLO
SSCH DAVID FARLEY

SSRU  CARL SKIP ZAPFFE

a4
a4
42
42
41
39
38
34
41
40
40
34
32
35
34
26
27
26
21
27
23
22
a4
42
41
41
26
23
26

139
139
138
137
136
132
132
131
133
124
124
127
126
121
120
120
119
119
108
108
117
109
105
117
136
119
139
139
134
132
121
109
131
129
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